
2019114 TUKS Open
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA940376 GC

A1

[1] Shannon COX

BYE

3

4

TSA051070

TSA021620

GC Dina  TCHELET

Megan HOSKIN 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA001763

TSA031311

GC Dané  LE ROUX

Georgia KENNEALY 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA051804

TSA021383

GC

GE

Georgelyn SLAMBEE 

[5] Anastasia PESIC 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA048624

TSA031450

GE [4] Amy BLOCH

Amelie BOTHA 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA021610

TSA049311

GN Angela NDHLOVU

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 6-1, 6-2

13

14

TSA048881

TSA048628

GN Jana HENNING

Kyla STEYN 6-2, 6-0

15

16

TSA031449

TSA951324

GN Kristin BOTHA

[6] Amy  OLIVIER 6-0, 6-0

17

18

TSA040466

TSA021466

GN

GN

[7] Kagiso LEDWABA

Esti  DU TOIT 6-0, 6-2

19

20

TSA030871

TSA049038

GC Alicia MAKOALA

Henja GREEFF Walkover

21

22

TSA031559

TSA971406

GC

GC

Carmen LYONS

Zinel KRYNAUW 6-4, 7-6

23

24

TSA751078

TSA030145

Christien ENGELBRECHT

[3] Ine LAMPRECHT 6-0, 6-1

25

26

TSA048683

TSA03992

GC

Winelands

[8] Ané DANNHAUSER

MELENE BADENHORST 6-3, 6-1

27

28

TSA980402

TSA020910

Isabella  CHELA

Simona GEORGIEVA 6-3, 7-5

29

30

TSA931210

TSA051222

GN

GN

Kyla  YELVERTON

Leone DU BRUYN 6-1, 6-0

31

32
TSA021362

A16

BYE

[2] Ntokozo ZUNGU

[1] Shannon COX

Dina  TCHELET

6-1, 6-3

Georgia KENNEALY

[5] Anastasia PESIC

7-6(8), 6-3

[4] Amy BLOCH

Angela NDHLOVU

6-0, 6-0

Kyla STEYN

[6] Amy  OLIVIER

6-1, 6-1

[7] Kagiso LEDWABA

Henja GREEFF

6-0, 6-0

Zinel KRYNAUW

[3] Ine LAMPRECHT

6-4, 6-4

[8] Ané DANNHAUSER

Simona GEORGIEVA

5-7, 7-6, 12-10

Kyla  YELVERTON

[2] Ntokozo ZUNGU

5-7, 6-2, 10-7

[1] Shannon COX

[5] Anastasia PESIC

6-3, 6-2

[4] Amy BLOCH

[6] Amy  OLIVIER (Ret.)

4-3 (Ret.)

[7] Kagiso LEDWABA

[3] Ine LAMPRECHT

6-0, 6-2

Simona GEORGIEVA

Kyla  YELVERTON

6-0, 7-5

[5] Anastasia PESIC

[4] Amy BLOCH

7-5, 5-7, 10-8

[3] Ine LAMPRECHT

Kyla  YELVERTON

6-2, 6-1

[5] Anastasia PESIC

[3] Ine LAMPRECHT

6-4, 6-1

[3] Ine LAMPRECHT

[4] Amy BLOCH

Kyla  YELVERTON (Ret.) Retirement

3/4 Playoff

 



C1

[1] Shannon COX

BYE

[7] Kagiso LEDWABA

Simona GEORGIEVA 6-2, 6-1

[1] Shannon COX

[7] Kagiso LEDWABA

6-1, 6-1

5/6 Playoff

[1] Shannon COX

D1

BYE

Simona GEORGIEVA

7/8 Playoff

Simona GEORGIEVA

Dina  TCHELET

Georgia KENNEALY 6-1, 6-1

Angela NDHLOVU

Kyla STEYN 6-2, 4-6, 10-8

Henja GREEFF

Zinel KRYNAUW 6-0, 6-0

[8] Ané DANNHAUSER

[2] Ntokozo ZUNGU Walkover

Georgia KENNEALY

Angela NDHLOVU

6-1, 6-0

Zinel KRYNAUW

[8] Ané DANNHAUSER

6-2, 6-3

Georgia KENNEALY

Zinel KRYNAUW

4-6, 6-2, 11-9

9/10 Playoff

Georgia KENNEALY

Angela NDHLOVU

[8] Ané DANNHAUSER 6-4, 6-1

11/12 Playoff

[8] Ané DANNHAUSER

Dina  TCHELET

Kyla STEYN 6-1, 6-2

G2

Henja GREEFF

BYE

Kyla STEYN

Henja GREEFF

6-2, 6-0

13/14 Playoff

Kyla STEYN

H1

Dina  TCHELET

BYE

15/16 Playoff

Dina  TCHELET



I1

BYE

Megan HOSKIN

Dané  LE ROUX

Georgelyn SLAMBEE 6-0, 6-0

Amelie BOTHA

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 6-2, 4-6, 10-5

Jana HENNING

Kristin BOTHA 6-1, 6-4

Esti  DU TOIT

Alicia MAKOALA Walkover

Carmen LYONS

Christien ENGELBRECHT 6-2, 6-0

MELENE BADENHORST (Ret.)

Isabella  CHELA 6-3 (Ret.)

I8

Leone DU BRUYN

BYE

Megan HOSKIN

Dané  LE ROUX

6-3, 6-4

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 

Jana HENNING

6-3, 6-2

Esti  DU TOIT

Carmen LYONS

Walkover

Isabella  CHELA

Leone DU BRUYN

6-2, 6-2

Megan HOSKIN

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 

7-6, 6-0

Carmen LYONS

Isabella  CHELA

6-3, 6-3

Megan HOSKIN

Isabella  CHELA

6-2, 6-3

17/18 Playoff

Isabella  CHELA

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 

Carmen LYONS 6-3, 6-0

19/20 Playoff

Carmen LYONS

Dané  LE ROUX

Jana HENNING 6-2, 6-2

Esti  DU TOIT

Leone DU BRUYN Walkover

Jana HENNING

Leone DU BRUYN

7-5, 1-6, 10-8

21/22 Playoff

Leone DU BRUYN

L1

Dané  LE ROUX

BYE

23/24 Playoff

Dané  LE ROUX

M1

BYE

Georgelyn SLAMBEE 

Amelie BOTHA

Kristin BOTHA 6-4, 6-4

M3

BYE

Christien ENGELBRECHT

M4

BYE

BYE

Georgelyn SLAMBEE 

Amelie BOTHA

6-1, 6-4

M6

Christien ENGELBRECHT

BYE

Amelie BOTHA

Christien ENGELBRECHT

6-4, 6-1

25/26 Playoff

Christien ENGELBRECHT

N1

Georgelyn SLAMBEE 

BYE

27/28 Playoff

Georgelyn SLAMBEE 



O1

BYE

Kristin BOTHA

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

Kristin BOTHA

BYE

29/30 Playoff

Kristin BOTHA

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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